
0

Lisa Champagne
Executive Assistant

TBA
Manager of Finance

Sardis Secondary
Family of Schools

Imagine High
School of Choice

Kw'íyeqel Secondary
District Program

Talana McInally
Executive Assistant

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 33 (CHILLIWACK)
District Organizational Chart

Kirk Savage
Assistant Superintendent

Mark Friesen
Assistant Secretary 

Treasurer

Allan Van Tassel
Director of Facilities & 

Transportation

Joanne Britton
Executive Assistant

Chilliwack Secondary
Family of Schools

G.W. Graham Secondary 
Family of Schools

Brenda Point
District Principal

Indigenous Education

Salvina Sharp
District Principal
Student Services

Shawna Petersen
District Principal

Assessment & Instruction

Sean Wicker
District Principal - Alternative 

Education, Careers & Curriculum

Kevin Josephson
Manager of Financial Reporting 

and Analytics

Dolores Graham
Manager of Payroll

Wayne Williams
Manager of Facilities - 

Transportation

Ashley Joiner
Executive Assistant

Paula Jordan
Assistant Superintendent

Simone Sangster
Secretary Treasurer

Hassan Nasir
Human Resources 

Information Systems Manager

Daryl Rued
Health and Safety Manager

Sulagna Nayak
Manager of Human Resources

Olivia Pate
Manager of Human Resources

Ron Daase
Assistant Manager of Facilities - 

Transportation

Rob Bullock
Manager of Facilities

Tom Nichols
Manager of Facilities

Bryce Stephenson
Manager of Facilities - Custodial

Mark Klassen
Manager of Facilities

Gordon Bridge
Manager of Technology

Cam Allenby 
Manager of Facilities

Niki Wiens
Systems Information & Data 

Manager

Amy Dhanjal
Communications Manager

December 2024

Board of Education

Mayra Frose
HR Coordinator

Farah Parks
HR Coordinator

Nerine Graham
Indigenous Education

Coordinator

Laura Callaghan
Early Learning 
Coordinator

Rosanne James
Coordinator of 
Food Programs

Chris Reitsma
Work Experience 

Coordinator

Catherine Freimark
Homestay Manager

TBD 
Community Outreach 

Coordinator

Donna Dove
Executive Assistant

Nicole Driscoll
District Principal

Early Learning

David Manuel
Assistant Superintendent

Jessica Adams-Loupret
District Vice Principal

Student Services

Rachael Green
Assistant Director of 

Human Resources

Nadine Clattenburg
Assistant Director of 

Human Resources

Rohan Arul-pragasam
Superintendent of Schools

Amie Jalava
Early Learning 

Business Manager

Paul Bernard
District Vice Principal

International Education
Lovepreet Gill

Financial Services Coordinator

mailto:lisa_champagne@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:lisa_champagne@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:talana_mcinally@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:talana_mcinally@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:kirk_savage@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:kirk_savage@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mark_friesen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mark_friesen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:allan_vantassel@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:allan_vantassel@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:joanne_britton@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:joanne_britton@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:brenda_point@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:brenda_point@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:salvina_sharp@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:salvina_sharp@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:shawna_petersen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:shawna_petersen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:sean_wicker@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:sean_wicker@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:kevin_josephson@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:kevin_josephson@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:dolores_graham@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:dolores_graham@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:wayne_williams@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:wayne_williams@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:ashley_joiner@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:ashley_joiner@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:paula_jordan@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:paula_jordan@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:simone_sangster@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:simone_sangster@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:hassan_nasir@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:hassan_nasir@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:olivia_pate@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:olivia_pate@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:ronald_daase@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:ronald_daase@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rob_bullock@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rob_bullock@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:tom_nichols@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:tom_nichols@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:bryce_stephenson@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:bryce_stephenson@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mark_klassen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mark_klassen@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:gordon_bridge@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:gordon_bridge@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:cameron_allenby@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:cameron_allenby@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:niki_wiens@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:niki_wiens@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:board@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:board@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mayra_frose@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:mayra_frose@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:farah_parks@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:farah_parks@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:nerine_graham@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:nerine_graham@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:laura_callaghan@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:laura_callaghan@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rosanne_james@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rosanne_james@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:chris_reitsma@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:chris_reitsma@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:catherine_freimark@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:catherine_freimark@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:donna_dove@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:donna_dove@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:nicole_driscoll@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:nicole_driscoll@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:david_manuel@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:david_manuel@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:jessica_adams-loupret@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:jessica_adams-loupret@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rachael_green@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rachael_green@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rachael_green@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rachael_green@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rohan_arul@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:rohan_arul@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:amie_jalava@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:amie_jalava@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:paul_bernard@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:paul_bernard@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:lovepreet_gill@sd33.bc.ca
mailto:lovepreet_gill@sd33.bc.ca

	Page-1�

